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Masters C

Bestratingswerken Adriaensens Trofee

1 MERTENS Dirk
2 VERHAEGEN Guido
3 GLADINES Ludwig
4 VANDERAERDEN Johan
5 VERELST Rudy
6 ZWINNEN Patrick
7 VERDEYEN Jos
8 ABÉ Peter
9 DAVID Theo

10 VAN OOSTERWYCK Daniel
11 PULMANS Peter
12 ROELSTRAETE Philip
13 VERTESSEN Johnny
14 STORMS Marc
15 SCHUTTERS Alfons
16 KOCKAERTS Hubert
17 THIJS Carl
18 DE BIE Dirk
19 LAFORGE Eric
20 COOREMAN Stephan
21 DE MEESTER jacky
22 MARTENS Herman
23 VAN DER LEEUW Albert (NL)
24 ROBERT Eric





Klassement Bestratingswerken Adriaensens Trofee

1 VERHAEGEN Guido 544 11
2 MERTENS Dirk 534 11
3 VANDERAERDEN Johan 437 11
4 GLADINES Ludwig 339 9
5 VERDEYEN Jos 337 11
6 PULMANS Peter 316 11
7 ZWINNEN Patrick 313 11
8 ABÉ Peter 295 11
9 VAN DEN BERGH Wim 291 7

10 VERTESSEN Johnny 284 11
11 VERELST Rudy 282 9
12 VAN OOSTERWIJCK Daniel 268 10
13 KOCKAERTS Hubert 265 9
14 VERLOO Mark 248 6
15 SCHUTTERS Alfons 260 11
16 THIJS Carl 232 11
17 DE BIE Dirk 227 11
18 STORMS Marc 223 10
19 DE MEESTER Jackie 221 11
20 MARTENS Herman 220 11
21 VAN DER LEEUW Albert (NL) 220 11
22 SLUYTS Patrick 191 6
23 SWINNEN René 172 8
24 PANIS André 166 5
25 COOREMAN Stephan 163 8
26 LAFORGE Eric 163 8
27 BELLENS Wim 160 8
28 VAN SINAEY Dirk 157 7
29 DE WAELE Marnic 155 5
30 LAMMENS Mario 153 4
31 VAN DEN BOGAERT Jan 140 7
32 BALLET Peter 133 4
33 ROBERTS Andrew (GBR) 133 6
34 VANHAEVERBEKE Jean 131 6
35 WILLE Rudi 121 4
36 TUTELEERS Romain 120 6
37 HANDSOM Yip (CAN) 120 6
38 DEKEERLE Dirk 112 3
39 HERIJGERS Adrianus (NL) 108 5
40 VAN HONSTÉ Kris 107 5
41 HOUWEN Jan 90 3
42 BLOEMEN Rudy 89 4



43 ANDERSSON Benny (SWE) 84 3
44 KACZMARCZYK Brenda Dame 80 4
45 PAUWELS Mario 80 4
46 DE CNUYD Adrien 80 4
47 FIORETTI Giorgio (ITA) 80 4
48 GROENENDAAL Michel (NL) 79 2
49 COOPMAN Ivan 65 3
50 VAN LOOY Ronald 62 3
51 DE SMET Philippe 60 3
52 GOETHALS Ronny 60 3
53 VAN OIRSCHOT Frank (NL) 60 3
54 MONTULET John (NL) 58 2
55 ROELSTRAETE Philip 54 2
56 DAVID Theo 53 2
57 KRIEKEMANS Wim 45 1
58 KUIJER Bart (NL) 44 2
59 JOOS Luc 40 2
60 WILLEMSEN Eddy (NL) 40 2
61 COCHU Gilbert (FRA) 40 2
62 DHOOGE Tom 34 1
63 VAN DEN HEUVEL Bennie (NL) 32 1
64 SELS Rudy 28 1
65 MAMPAY Michel 27 1
66 VERSCHUEREN Franky 20 1
67 DEHEEGHER Philippe 20 1
68 HAUTERAT Georges 20 1
69 MAMPAY Paul 20 1
70 RITZEN Baudouin 20 1
71 SEGUIN Thierry (FRA) 20 1
72 TAELMAN Tony 20 1
73 FOX Dougie (GBR) 20 1
74 GEERTS Christiaan 20 1
75 ROBERT Eric 40 2
76 LEMMENS Adrien 20 1


